
Prepared by: vanajakshi

pon Date i7.08.2022

SIe oreenwood Heights

List of requisitionsWhere PO WO not prepared3working daysalter
requisit

ion:

Requsin RequisitionDate Material Descscription
Purchase OfficerRemnrks

Duplicatesent to MD'S Approval
Rates to confirinby Anand sir

Po to be issue

Material Ifmaterinlisnot delivered-
delivered?

142102
142117

142137

26.07.2022

2.08.2022

0908.2022

Aroredcable
Phumbing GI material

Anchor bolt,threadedrod

ISdelay justitied?

List ofrequisitxonsWhere POwO isprepared and tems have not receivedat site141357 6.04.2022
1.05.2022

MSZangles
Coated Z angles
CoatedGrills
Sofa set 2+1

Pickup from SOV
Pickup from SOV

Pickup from SOV

Today delivery
Delivivered

Today delivery
Delivered

Todaydelivery
Pickup from GMR
Pickup from SOV
Pickup from SOV

141451
141447
1ATSSO

S.05.2022

24.05.2022
141896

24.05.2022
30.05.2022

Sofa set 24+2+2+1

Cafeteriat+bar+Libraiycabinets

Router sm

141922

141954 7.06.2022

1419555
141964

142014

9.06.2 2022 Cafeteriakitchenunit
11.06.2022

28.06.2022

28.0.06.2022

Floor tiles countryalnond

MSZ angles
MS Grills142015

142051 07.07.2022

142052
1420755
142087

142090

Largetiles(Tagus & marbo opera jtiles
Large tiles (regal beige)

Creche toys& boOks

Taugs & Marbo-opera tiles
Plywood

CP sinkcock

CCHume pipe

Cuttingblade

Guard alertsiren

Pickupfrom GMR

iCKup from GMR
Next week delivery

Pickup from GMR_
Delivered

Next week delivery

Supplierarrangingmaterial
anging

07.07.2022
15.07.2022

20.07.2022

21.07.2022

30.07.2022

0L.08.2022

01.08.2022

02.08.2022

02.08.22022

03.08.2022

142107
142110

142111
142115 supplierarrangingmaterial

Suppiierarranging erial

Deliveredd

Pickup from GMR

142118
142121

Paints

Regal Beige &Urbamwood dark tiles


